How to Order
Piping Specifications
Model M5
M5 x 0.8 male
R06
ø6 reducer type
Pressure sensor: Silicon, O-ring: FKM
Body: PBT
38 g
3.8 g
Body: Stainless steel 304
41 g
7 g
R07
1/4-inch reducer typePort size
Wetted parts material
Specifications
Caution
This product is blown with air and double packed in a Class M3.5 (ISO Class 5) clean room.
Option
When only optional parts are required, order using the part numbers listed below.
Description Part no.
10-ZS-28-C
10-ZS-26-F
Note
1 pc. per set
Cable length: 3 m
Connector
Sensor cable
Connector for pressure sensor controller
connection + Sensor cable
Cable length: 3 m
The connector is not connected to
the cable at the time of shipment.
10-ZS-26-J
Weight
With sensor cable (3 m)
Without sensor cable
Nil
Option
Without cable0
1
2
3
Pressure sensing range
High pressure [0 to 1 MPa]
Vacuum [0 to –101 kPa]
Low pressure [0 to 101 kPa]
Compound pressure [–101 to 101 kPa]
Sensor cable (3 m)
Connector for pressure sensor controller connection
(1 pc.) + Cable for sensor (3 m)
Note) At the factory, the connector is not connected to the
cable, but packed together with it for shipment.
M5
R06
R07
Port size
M5 x 0.8
ø6 reducer
1/4-inch reducer
10   PSE53 0 M5
Clean series
C2L
L
Remote Type Pressure Sensor/For Compact Pneumatic PressureSeries 10-PSE530
Model 10-PSE530 (Positive pressure)
0 to 1 MPa
–0.1 to 0 MPa
1.5 MPa
10-PSE531 (Vacuum)